5/11/2024

Legion of BOOM Mother’s Day

IdBL
Class
Trunk/Pickup 1

Trunk/Pickup 2

Trunk/Pickup 3
HB/SUV/Minivan 2
HB/SUV/Minivan 3
Advanced 1
Ultimate

Bass Boxing

Class
Cruiserweight

Cruiserweight Trunk/Pickup

Flyweight

Welterweight

No Holds Barred

Place

Place

Member ID Name

20249806 James Kennedy

20174214 Anthony Rosales
20195250 Mike Rendon

20206665 James Courtney

20130421 Joshua Burbank

20227355 Kevin Durham

20237784 Steven Fleck

20227568 Rud Kirkman
20238158 Melinda Reynolds

Member ID Name

20130421 Joshua Burbank

20174214 Anthony Rosales

20227355 Kevin Durham
20206665 James Courtney

20237839 Josh Contreras

20238158 Melinda Reynolds

%RSI;

Score
137.6

145.8
137.1

149.3
144.9
146.1

151

147.6
146.4
Qualifying
136.1
145.6

143.4
145.9

148.1

145.2

Round 1

Round 2

Round 3 Average



